
CFMS 2018-2019 PTA Board 
Name Position Email Cell Phone
Nicola Pagley President nicolapagley@gmail.com 727-235-3956
Kay Eaton Treasurer kay@eaton-marketing.com 727-776-5090
Estelle Valsamis Secretary evalsamis@gmail.com 617-256-6335
Danielle Salgado 1st VP - Advocacy danisue_h@hotmail.com 727-204-6082
Debbie Carollo 2nd VP - Membership dcarollo3@tampabay.rr.com 727-463-1367
Shannon Petrignani 3rd VP - Programs petrishan@hotmail.com 727-858-4895
Committee Chairs
Bridgette Ulrich Dances ulrichb@pcsb.org 727-504-1027
Kelly Franck Hospitality Co-Chair kfranck13@gmail.com 727-418-4958
Joanna Laubisch Hospitality Co-Chair jandslaubisch@yahoo.com 727-460-2275
Peggy Ortiz Spirit Wear pabbelcher45@verizon.net 727-512-9806
Roger Ulrich SAC Representative trekcows@aol.com 727-692-0633
Kay Eaton Reflections kay@eaton-marketing.com 727-776-5090
Julie Semancik Ways & Means Co-Chair jsemancik@carltonmanor.org 727-224-4962
Stephanie Taylor Ways & Means Co-Chair taylor.family@hotmail.com 727-831-2683
Debby Brook Technology camsmom417@gmail.com 727-656-8900
Nicola Pagley Newsletter nicolapagley@gmail.com 727-235-3956
Teacher Representatives
TBD - Eileen Grosche 6th Grade
Heather Murphy 7th Grade murphyh@pcsb.org 727-643-4779
TBD - Janet Slee 8th Grade
Ad Hoc Committees
Karen Stevens Adopt A Class stevenskare@pcsb.org
Lauren Thacker Box Tops/ Labels laurenthacker04@aol.com 727-644-3282


